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Note:
If the status of this drawing is not signed off For Construction, it may be subject to change,
alteration or amendment at the discretion of Urban Harmony. No liability will be accepted
for any loss, damage harm or injury whether special, consequential, direct or indirect,
suffered by you or any other person as a result of the use of this drawing.

Contractors are to verify all dimensions on site before commencement of ANY work.
Report any discrepancies to the designer before proceeding with the work.

Figured dimensions take preference to scale readings. All dimensions are nominal.
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Window & External Door Schedule
Number
W01
W02
W03
W04
W05
W06
W07
W08
W09
W10
W11
W12
W13
W14
W15
W16
W17
W18
W19
W20
W21
W22
W23
W24
W25
W26
W27
W28
W29

Height
2700
2400
2400
600
1500
1500
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
600
2700
1645
2105
2105
600
600
1500
600
1500
1500
600
600
900
2400
2105
2105
2105

Width
1020
900
900
1510
1810
1810
600
600
4200
600
600
1510
6620
6620
600
600
4000
1210
1810
1510
1810
2710
3640
2000
610
1810
600
600
600

Sill Height
0
-172
0
2100
900
900
0
0
0
0
0
2100
0
2700
380
380
900
900
900
1800
900
900
1800
1800
1500
-480
380
380
380

Head Height
2700
2228
2400
2700
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2700
2700
4345
2485
2485
1500
1500
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
1920
2485
2485
2485

Comments
Entry Combination
Fixed
Single Glazed Door
Sliding
Sliding
Sliding
Louvre
Louvre
Sliding Door
Louvre
Louvre
Sliding
Sliding Door
Angled Highlight
Louvre
Louvre
Fixed
Fixed
Sliding
Sliding
Sliding
Sliding
Awning
Sliding
Sliding
Fixed
Louvre
Louvre
Louvre

Story
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
First Floor
First Floor Highlight
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor

Location
Entry
Garage
Laundry
Ens 2
Bed 2
Bed 3
Rumpus
Rumpus
Ground Floor
Rumpus
Rumpus
Bath
Living Room
Living Room
Living Room.
Living Room.
Kitchen
Pantry
Guest
Pdr
Study
Master Suite
Master Suite
Ensuite
Ens WC
Stair
Meals
Living Room.
Living Room.

Elevation
S-01
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Rear / South
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West
Front / North
Front / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / South
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West

Glazing
TBA
OBS
TBA
OG
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
OG
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
OG
TBA
TBA
TBA
OG
OG
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Frame
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
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Window & External Door Schedule
Number
W01
W02
W03
W04
W05
W06
W07
W08
W09
W10
W11
W12
W13
W14
W15
W16
W17
W18
W19
W20
W21
W22
W23
W24
W25
W26
W27
W28
W29

Height
2400
2400
2400
1500
600
1500
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
600
2700
1645
2105
2105
600
600
1500
600
1500
1500
600
600
900
2400
2105
2105
2105

Width
1020
900
820
1810
1510
1810
600
600
4200
600
600
1510
6620
6620
600
600
3600
1210
1810
1510
1810
2710
3040
2000
610
1810
600
600
600

Sill Height
0
0
0
900
1800
900
0
0
0
0
0
1800
0
2700
380
380
900
900
900
1800
900
900
1800
1800
1500
-380
323
323
323

Head Height
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2700
4345
2485
2485
1500
1500
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2020
2428
2428
2428

Comments
Entry Combination
Single Glazed Door
Glazed Laundry door & Louvres
Sliding
Sliding
Sliding
Louvre
Louvre
Sliding Door
Louvre
Louvre
Sliding
Sliding Door
Angled Highlight
Louvre
Louvre
Louvre combination
Fixed
Sliding
Sliding
Sliding
Sliding
Awning
Sliding
Sliding
Louvre
Louvre
Louvre
Louvre

Story
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
Ground Floor
First Floor
First Floor Highlight
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor
First Floor

Location
Entry
Garage
Laundry
Bed 2
Ens 2
Bed 3
Rumpus
Rumpus
Rumpus
Rumpus
Rumpus
Bath
Living Room
Living Room
Living Room.
Living Room.
Kitchen
Pantry
Guest
Pdr
Study
Master Suite
Master Suite
Ensuite
Ens WC
Stair
Meals
Living Room.
Living Room.

Elevation
S-01
Left / East
Left  / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Rear / South
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West
Front / North
Front / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / East
Left / South
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West
Right / West

Glazing
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Obscure Glass
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Obscure Glass
TBA
TBA
Obscure Glass
Obscure Glass
TBA
TBA
TBA
Obscure Glazing
TBA
TBA
TBA
Obscure Glass
Obscure Glass
Obscure Glass
Obscure Glass
Obscure Glass
Obscure Glass

Frame
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
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DA-1 prelim JM Roof redesigned, levels updated, further info added
for comment only 14.11.20

DA-1 JM Levels updated 19.11.20

DA-2 JM Levels updated, rear living spaces adjusted to provide additional
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NOTE
Colours Must be confirmed on site by client utilising
1.0m x 1.0m swatches as environment can alter final colour

Preliminary selections only . Final colour and
material selection at owner's discretion.

Stone Cladding

Window & External door frames - Natural white Painted Weatherboards - Dulux  - Natural WhiteRendered areas - Dulux Doe

Roof - Colorbond Custom Orb - Windspray (Note BASIX Medium solar absorptance required)
(Note, low pitched areas in Klip-Lok or similar)

Feature areas and fascia - Dulux Lexicon quarter
or Dulux Vivid White

Gutters - Windspray (downpipes painted to match walls)

Garage Door - White

Balcony hob -  Natural white


